
CODICE

DESCRIZIONE

MATERIALE

COLORE

PESO

VOLUME

RILIEVO FISSO

RILIEVO MOBILE

CONFEZIONI

N° PZ

01.5259.0000A.E102 

flacone ml 125 SS 

HDPE

NEUTRO

15 gr.

125ml

no

cartone 600 x 400 x 300 

250

CHIUSURE
descrizione

canula con cappuccio 

tappo ss

tappo ss - et

sottotappo forato

codice 

CO.0031.0000A 

CO.0081.0000A 

CO.0082.0000A 

CO.0071.0000A


